Hazaribagh, Jharkhand including Topographic Survey and Geo-Technical 
Investigation work for setting up of Ground Mounted Solar PV Projects.” as per the 
Scope mentioned in Vol-II of this NIT documents following the terms & conditions of this NIT.  

2.0 Bid Security / Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): - Rs 47,767/- (Rupees Forty-Seven Thousand 
Seven Hundred and Sixty-Seven) only.  

Cost of Tender Documents(non–refundable): - Rs 1,000/- (Rupees One Thousand Only) 

inclusive of GST as applicable. 

Bidding schedule: 

Tender Document downloading Period  From 27.04.24 at 10:00 Hrs. (IST) to 
27.05.24 at 14:00 Hrs.(IST)